MV172
Your dedicated source for crystal oscillators and fi lters.
   Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
                   4.096-20 MHz
Features
•  High Stability vs. Temperature up to ±1x10-9
•  Low Aging upto ±1x10-8 /year
•  +5V or +12V Powere Supply

12V
MV172 - B  1 - E - SIN - 5V - Z25 - 5.0 MHz
Ordering Guide
Pin Value
Uref Reference Voltage
Us Power Supply
RF RF Out
GND Ground
Uin Frequency Adjustment
Voltage
Additional Notes:
1) Contact factory for daily aging values.  General rule: x10-x /year = x10-(x+2) /day.
2) Advise RoHs requirement at Order.
3) Contact factory for non-standard temperature ranges.
* For 25 mm height
A=Available,  C=Contact factory, N=Not available
Package
Z25 50.8x50.8x25 mm
Z19 50.8x50.8x19 mm
Phase Noise, 5 MHz, 12V  (dBc/Hz)
Offset frequency
1 Hz <-100
10 Hz <-130
100 Hz <-145
10 kHz <-150
10 kHz <-155
Output
Sinewave